SITE /ROADWAY
AC
SERIES
AC
Die-Cast Architectural Curvilinear Luminaire
V e r t i c a l  o r  H o r i z o n t a l  L a m p
150  -  1000  Wat t
Table of Contents

KIM LIGHTING 9
10 KIM LIGHTING
Ordering Information
Vertical Lamp Arm Mount
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
1 Mounting:
3Y configuration is available
for round poles only.
2 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates AC fixture,
light distribution and beam
spread.
See the Kim Site/Roadway
Optical Systems Catalog for
detailed information on reflector
design and application.
Wall
Mount
Plan View:
Cat. No.: 1A 2B 2L 3T 3Y 4C 1W
EPA 21": 1.8 3.6 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.2
EPA 27": 2.7 5.4 3.6 5.9 5.9 6.3
ACA27C.W5 ACA27C.M5 n/a ACA27C.W3 ACA27C.M3 n/a
n/a n/a ACA27F.N51 (N/A) n/a ACA27F.N31
ACA21C.W5 ACA21C.M5 n/a ACA21C.W3 ACA21C.M3 n/a
n/a n/a ACA21F.N5 n/a n/a ACA21F.N3
3 Electrical Module:
HPS = High Pressure Sodium
MH = Metal Halide
PMH = Pulse Start
Metal Halide
Lamp Lamp Line
Watts Type Volts
400 HPS 277
4 Finish:
Super TGIC powder coat
paint over Titanated Zirconium

Flat Lens
12 KIM LIGHTING
Ordering Information
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
1 Mounting:
21" 27"
EPA: 1.3 2.1
2 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates AC fixture,
light distribution and beam
spread.
See the Kim Site/Roadway
Optical Systems Catalog for
detailed information on reflector
design and application.
ACP27C.W5 ACP27C.M5 n/a ACP27C.W3 ACP27C.M3 n/a
n/a n/a ACP27F.N51 n/a n/a ACP27F.N31
3 Electrical Module:
HPS = High Pressure Sodium
MH = Metal Halide
PMH = Pulse Start
Metal Halide
Lamp Lamp Line
Watts Type Volts
400 HPS 277
4 Finish:
Super TGIC powder coat
paint over Titanated Zirconium

14 KIM LIGHTING
Ordering Information
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
1 Mounting:
3Y configuration is available
for round poles only.
2 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates AC fixture,
light distribution and beam
spread.
See the Kim Site/Roadway
Optical Systems Catalog for
detailed information on reflector
design and application.
Wall
Mount
Plan View:
Cat. No.: 1A 2B 2L 3T 3Y 4C 1W
EPA 21": 1.8 3.6 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.2
EPA 27": 2.7 5.4 3.6 5.9 5.9 6.3
Type II Type III Type IV Type V
Square
ACA27C.H2 ACA27C.H3 ACA27C.H4 ACA27C.H5
ACA27F.H2 ACA27F.H3 ACA27F.H4 ACA27F.H5
ACA21C.H2 ACA21C.H3 ACA21C.H4 ACA21C.H5
ACA21F.H2 ACA21F.H3 ACA21F.H4 ACA21F.H5
3 Electrical Module:
HPS = High Pressure Sodium
MH = Metal Halide
PMH = Pulse Start
Metal Halide
Lamp Lamp Line
Watts Type Volts
400 HPS 277
4 Finish:
Super TGIC powder coat
paint over Titanated Zirconium

16 KIM LIGHTING
Ordering Information
Ordering Example:
For Standard Fixture and Pole
1 Mounting:
21" 27"
EPA: 1.3 2.1
2 Fixture:
Cat. No. designates AC fixture,
light distribution and beam
spread.
See the Kim Site/Roadway
Optical Systems Catalog for
detailed information on reflector
design and application.
3 Electrical Module:
HPS = High Pressure Sodium
MH = Metal Halide
PMH = Pulse Start
Metal Halide
Lamp Lamp Line
Watts Type Volts
400 HPS 277
4 Finish:
Super TGIC powder coat
paint over Titanated Zirconium